Former Faculty (Not on the basis of seniority)

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Dr. Farhana Iris
MDS

farhanairis@yahoo.com

01712730838

Pankaj Ghosh
Director

tiec711@gmail.com
01718330232

Mahmudur Rahman
Deputy Director

rabxmahmudur@gmail.com

01773094824

Md. Zakir Hossain
Member Directing Staff

mzakirhossain@gmail.com
01325099662

Shameem Ahmed
Director

shameem24bcs@yahoo.com
01712036601

Dr. Ziauddin Ahmed
Member Directing Staff

zia_joy@yahoo.com
01711063088

Md. Shaheenur Rahman
Member Directing Staff

mailshaheenur@gmail.com
01777380925

Md. Shaugatul Alam
Member Directing Staff

Shaugat20@gmail.com
01731658284

Mostak Ahammed
Director

mostakbd1976@gmail.com
01819499421



mailto:rabxmahmudur@gmail.com
mailto:mzakirhossain@gmail.com
mailto:shameem24bcs@yahoo.com
https://n-doptor.nothi.gov.bd/office_unit_wise_employee
https://n-doptor.nothi.gov.bd/office_unit_wise_employee
mailto:mailshaheenur@gmail.com
mailto:Shaugat20@gmail.com
mailto:mostakbd1976@gmail.com

Md. Monirul Islam 01882406482
Member Directing Staff




Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Mohammad Razibul Islam
Director

razibislam.15169@gmail.com
01712222149

Milton Chandra Paul
Deputy Director

miltonpaul346@gmail.com
01924950012

Md. Musfiqul Alam Halim
Private Secretary To The Rector

musfigdu33@gmail.com
01766551188

Roma Rani Biswas
Assistant Director

roma.biswas@ymail.com

Md. Yousuf Ali
Assistant Director

yousufali.335@gmail.com
01723167298

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Research Officer

mizanur.BPATC@gmail.com
01853039068

Khalid Saifullah
Assistant Director

khalidsaifullahir96 @gmail.com
01776884419

Mijanur Rahman
Evaluation Officer

mijanBPATC@gmail.com
01747520807



mailto:razibislam.15169@gmail.com
mailto:miltonpaul346@gmail.com
mailto:musfiqdu33@gmail.com
mailto:roma.biswas@ymail.com
mailto:yousufali.335@gmail.com
mailto:mizanur.bpatc@gmail.com
mailto:khalidsaifullahir96@gmail.com
mailto:mijanbpatc@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Afia Sultana Keya
Deputy Director

afia36ju@gmail.com
01783043334

Mst. Masuma Arefin
Deputy Director

masuma.binu@gmail.com
01764915929

Dewan Moudud Ahmed
Deputy Director

moudud19@gmail.com
01325099678

Dr. Md. Mostafizur Rahman
Medical Officer

tomostafizur@gmail.com
01932791761

Parvez Raihan
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

Shabbir Ahmmad
Deputy Director, RPATC, Dhaka

saraahmmad24@yahoo.com

01913043666

Baby Rani Karmakar
Member Directing Staff

babypreyankary@gmail.com

01775502324

Md. Moazzaim Hossain
Majumder

Project Director, Enhancement
Of Training Capacity Of BPATC

mhmajumder66@gmail.com

01313676058



mailto:afia36ju@gmail.com
mailto:masuma.binu@gmail.com
mailto:moudud19@gmail.com
mailto:tomostafizur@gmail.com
mailto:saraahmmad24@yahoo.com
mailto:babypreyankary@gmail.com
mailto:mhmajumder66@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Sibbir Ahmed
Private Secretary To The Rector

sibbir bg50@yahoo.com
01558406452

Abu Momtaz Saaduddin
Ahmed
Member Directing Staff

kisluahmed@gmail.com
01552309307

Md. Golam Azam Khan
Assistant Director

azam.khan.BPATC@gmail.com
01715817450

Md. Altab Hossain Joadder
Assistant Director

01714474716

Anirban Das
Assistant Director

02224442080-86 Extn: 4151;
Mobile: 01515288973
anirbandasdu@gmail.com

Shoaib Ahmad
Assistant Director

01734520581
shoaibahmad36@gmail.com

Md. Nejam Uddin
Assistant Director

02224442080-86 Extn: 4155;
Mobile: 01722936663
mdnejamuddindanish@gmail.c

om

A.S.M. Riyad Hassan Gourab
Deputy Director

01912255879
gourab.mcc.ju@gmail.com



mailto:sibbir_bg50@yahoo.com
mailto:kisluahmed@gmail.com
mailto:azam.khan.bpatc@gmail.com
mailto:anirbandasdu@gmail.com
mailto:shoaibahmad36@gmail.com
mailto:mdnejamuddindanish@gmail.com
mailto:mdnejamuddindanish@gmail.com
mailto:gourab.mcc.ju@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Antara Halder
Deputy Director

01775802968
antu.sb39@gmail.com

Md. Mahmudul Hassan, Phd
Member Directing Staff

01915730440(m)
hassan377@yahoo.com

Md. Zaydul Hoque Molla ngc
Member Directing Staff

01715616743(m)
mdzaydul@gmail.com

Kanka Jamil
Member Directing Staff

01716744(m)
kankajamil@yahoo.com

Ranjit Kumar Sen ndc
Member Directing Staff

01743673009(M)
senranjitkumar@yahoo.com

Syed Mizanur Rahman ngc
Member Directing Staff

01732098308(m)
syed1963@gmail.com

Banik Gour Sundar
Member Directing Staff

7742276(R) 01756595005(M)
banikpatc@gmail.com

Dr. Mohd. Shahadt Hossain
Mahmud
Member Directing Staff

01817124188(M)
mahmud5212@yahoo.com



mailto:antu.sb39@gmail.com
mailto:hassan377@yahoo.com
mailto:mdzaydul@gmail.com
mailto:kankajamil@yahoo.com
mailto:senranjitkumar@yahoo.com
mailto:syed1963@gmail.com
mailto:banikpatc@gmail.com
mailto:mahmud5212@yahoo.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

A. S. Shameem Ahmed
Member Directing Staff

01552386357(m)
asshameem@yahoo.com

Dr. Rizwan Khair
Member Directing Staff

01552329371(m)
rizwan.khair@gmail.com

Ferdous Akther
Member Directing Staff

01911047636(m)
ferdousakhter7291@gmail.co
m

Mohammad Munir Hossain
Member Directing Staff

01711302833 (M)
muniradcom85@gmail.com

Dr. Shah Mohammad Sanaul
Hoque
Member Directing Staff

01720038610 (M)
sanaulhg@yahoo.com

Md. Mijanur Rahman
Director

01712274279(m)
mdmijanur2022@gmail.com

/ b )

Mohammed Ibrahim Khalil
Project Director, Enhancement
Of Training Capacity Of BPATC

01764196379
sikder_khalil@yahoo.com

Mohammad Abdus Sabur
Chowdhury

Project Director, Enhancing Of
Training Capacity Of BPATC

01726684902 (M)
sabur2009@live.com

Md. Nasir Uddin Ahmed
Member Directing Staff

01715091089(m)
nuahmed1965@gmail.com
mdsmd@BPATC.org.bd



mailto:asshameem@yahoo.com
mailto:rizwan.khair@gmail.com
mailto:ferdousakhter7291@gmail.com
mailto:ferdousakhter7291@gmail.com
mailto:muniradcom85@gmail.com
mailto:sanaulhq@yahoo.com
mailto:mdmijanur2022@gmail.com
mailto:sikder_khalil@yahoo.com
mailto:sabur2009@live.com
mailto:nuahmed1965@gmail.com
mailto:mdsmd@bpatc.org.bd

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Khondoker Azim Ahmed
Member Directing Staff

01720640593(M)
azim6486@gmail.com

Dr. Muhammad Abu Yusuf
Member Directing Staff

01988085881(m),
yusufjsps@yahoo.co.uk

Md. Mofazzal Hossain
Project Director, Enhancing Of
Training Capacity Of BPATC

01718452926
mofazzal1664@gmail.com

Md. Zafar Igbal ndc
Member Directing Staff

Cell: 01711-594179
Zafigha@gmail.com

Md. Nazmul Islam Sarker
Ps To Rector

7745010-16 Ext: 4141
Cell:01722148777 ps2r@BPAT
C.org.bd
nisarkerll@gmail.com

Ashraful Alam
Personal Secretary To Rector

01716185905 (M)
ashraf77.du@gmail.com

Md. Anwarul Islam Sikder
Ndc
Member Directing Staff

01552323371(m)
asikder0O4@yahoo.com

Md. Akram Ali
Private Secretary To The Rector

+88-02224445021 (Official),
02224442080-86 Extn: 4141;
+8801722212482
akramswapon@gmail.com



mailto:azim6486@gmail.com
mailto:yusufjsps@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mofazzal1664@gmail.com
mailto:Zafiqba@gmail.com
mailto:nisarker11@gmail.com
mailto:ashraf77.du@gmail.com
mailto:asikder04@yahoo.com
mailto:akramswapon@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Ashif Anam Siddique

Private Secretary To The Rector

01711-081041
ashifanam@gmail.com

Ali Yusuf Muhammad Sultan
Noor
Director

01714008071(m)
noorayms@hotmail.com

Tahsinur Rahman
Director

01711566414(M).
tahsin4518@gmail.com

Md. Abdul Hakim
Director

01719199539
mukulhakim85@gmail.com

Akm Enamul Haque 01815409090(m)
Director hag3958@yahoo.com
Dr.Shah Alam 01715134365(m)
Director alams64@yahoo.com

Mallick Sayeed Mahbub
Director

01712773232(m)
msayeedmahbub@gmail.com

Dr. Md Sanwar Jahan Bhuiyan
Member Directing Staff

01716459158 (M)
sanwarsamia@gmail.com



mailto:ashifanam@gmail.com
mailto:noorayms@hotmail.com
mailto:tahsin4518@gmail.com
mailto:mukulhakim85@gmail.com
mailto:haq3958@yahoo.com
mailto:alams64@yahoo.com
mailto:msayeedmahbub@gmail.com
mailto:sanwarsamia@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Md. A. Razzaque Sarker
Director

01712803934(m)
razzaquesarker@yahoo.com

Abdul Baki
Director

01715108363(m)
abaki_23@yahoo.com

Md. Shohel Imam Khan
Director

01713747068
shohel.imam@yahoo.com

Kazi Hasan Imam
Director

01716401005
kazihasanimam@yahoo.com

Dr. Md. Shafiqul Haque
Director

01552329028, 01840988173
shafiqulh@gmail.com

Dr. Sm Zobayer Enamul Karim
Director

smzek1959@gmail.com

Mohammad Moshiour Rahman

Director

01552453649(m)
moshiour61@yahoo.com

A HM Anwar Pasha
Director

01678023007(m),
01712270184(m)
pasha6892@gmail.com
pasha6892@yahoo.com



mailto:razzaquesarker@yahoo.com
mailto:abaki_23@yahoo.com
mailto:shohel.imam@yahoo.com
mailto:kazihasanimam@yahoo.com
mailto:shafiqulh@gmail.com
mailto:smzek1959@gmail.com
mailto:moshiour61@yahoo.com
mailto:pasha6892@gmail.com
mailto:pasha6892@yahoo.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Md. Golam Mahede
Director

01715300908(M)
mahede60@gmail.com

A. K. M Shameem Akhter
Deputy Director, RPATC, Dhaka

Dr. Mohammed Amjed Hossain
Director

01712647548
ahossain2003@gmail.com

Dr. Sitara Begum
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

01726086295 (m)

A.F.M. Amir Hussain
Director

01712836525(m),
01759898684(m)
amirbirmingham@yahoo.com

Hossain Ali Khandaker
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Khulna

01712100645
hossainali5951@gmail.com

Md. Jahidul Islam
Director

01718768300 (m)
jahidul.islam95@gmail.com

Yasmin Parvin Tibriji
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Chittagong

01712577900(m)



mailto:mahede60@gmail.com
mailto:ahossain2003@gmail.com
mailto:amirbirmingham@yahoo.com
mailto:hossainali5951@gmail.com
mailto:jahidul.islam95@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Syed Rabiul Alam
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Khulna

01711933160 (M)
sohelalam65@gmail.com
RPATCkhulna@gmail.com

Mohammad Yeassin
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Chattogram

+88 01720 624 075
myeassin@gmail.com

Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman
Director

01716231197
mizan_peroj@yahoo.com

Abu Saleh Md. Mohiuddin
Khan
Deputy Director

01715001505
mohiuddin_2001@yahoo.com

Dr. Md. Saiful Alam
Deputy Director

01191613979(m)
mdsaifulal@gmail.com

Dr. Najmus Sayadat
Deputy Director

01784096751
nssbd@yahoo.com

Dr. Mohammad Mizanur
Rahman
Director

01714236786(M)
mizanrahman6501@gmail.com

A.T.M. Arif Hossain
Director

01712153317, 01972153317
arifpatc@yahoo.com



mailto:sohelalam65@gmail.com
mailto:rpatckhulna@gmail.com
mailto:myeassin@gmail.com
mailto:mizan_peroj@yahoo.com
mailto:mohiuddin_2001@yahoo.com
mailto:mdsaifulal@gmail.com
mailto:nssbd@yahoo.com
mailto:mizanrahman6501@gmail.com
mailto:arifpatc@yahoo.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Md. Asraful Islam
Director

01770842284,
muhtasim788@gmail.com
aislam_75@yahoo.com

Salina Zaman
Deputy Director

salina10639@gmail.com

Md. Masudur Rahman Bhuiyan
Deputy Director

01914261962 (m)
masud_best@yahoo.com

Md. Ziaul Haque
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

RPATCraj@gmail.com

Dr. Abdul Aleem Khan
Deputy Director, RPATC, Dhaka

01715258168 (M);
sheblee@gmail.com

Dr. Mohammad Monjurul +610434027815

Hoque mmhoque@y7mail.com
Deputy Director

Mohammad Yusuf Ali 7745010-16 Ext: 4156,

Ps To Rector

01718313433
masudyousuf@gmail.com

Farzana Ferdous Zaman
Deputy Director

01712873418
slubaba@ymail.com

Suhana Islam
Deputy Director

01706077676(M)
suhanal58@yahoo.com



mailto:muhtasim788@gmail.com
mailto:aislam_75@yahoo.com
mailto:salina10639@gmail.com
mailto:masud_best@yahoo.com
mailto:rpatcraj@gmail.com
mailto:sheblee@gmail.com
mailto:mmhoque@y7mail.com
mailto:masudyousuf@gmail.com
mailto:slubaba@ymail.com
mailto:suhana158@yahoo.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Sheheley Layla
Deputy Director

01916161682 (M)
sheheleylayla@yahoo.com

Dr. Anisur Rahman Khan
Assistant Director

01939240971
khanpatc@gmail.com

Md. Tabibur Rahman
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Khulna

Phone: 041-762347(0ff), Fax:
041-76293501712591269 (M)
ddRPATCkhulna@BPATC.org.b
d

tabibur_72@yahoo.com

Mst. Rokeya Parvin
Deputy Director, RPATC,
Chittagong

01718186871(M)
ddRPATCctg@gmail.com

Nasrin Sultana
Assistant Director

moni284@yahoo.com

Mr. Mohammad Tazib Uddin
Deputy Director

01552472328
mtazibu@gmail.com

Momtaj Hoq
Publication Officer

0171815115281

Kazi Md. Saemuzzaman
Ps To Rector

7745010-16 Ext: 4141 Mobile:
01911316971
saemsaimum@gmail.com



mailto:sheheleylayla@yahoo.com
mailto:khanpatc@gmail.com
mailto:ddRPATCkhulna@BPATC.org.b
mailto:tabibur_72@yahoo.com
mailto:ddrpatcctg@gmail.com
mailto:moni284@yahoo.com
mailto:mtazibu@gmail.com
mailto:saemsaimum@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Dr. Rashed Sarowar Alam
Medical Officer

02224442080-86, Ext: 4308

Md. Amir Khasru
Assistant Director

Md. Anisur Rahman
Deputy Director

01712726254
anis.eng30@gmail.com

Mohammad Abdul Kader
Sheikh

Assistant Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

01720660516
abkaderuno@gmail.com

Anindita Roy
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Khulna

junidita@gmail.com

Zahangir Alam
Deputy Director

02224442080-86 Ext. 4122,
02224446617 (0),
01717517650
zasayem@gmail.com

Md Shaikat Islam
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi.

01726215782 (M)
islam.shaikat@yahoo.com

Dr. Sonjoy Chakraborty

Deputy Director, RPATC, Dhaka

02-9361150,01712-041876
(M) sonjoy1973@yahoo.com
ddRPATCdhk@BPATC.org.bd



mailto:anis.eng30@gmail.com
mailto:abkaderuno@gmail.com
mailto:junidita@gmail.com
mailto:zasayem@gmail.com
mailto:islam.shaikat@yahoo.com
mailto:sonjoy1973@yahoo.com
mailto:ddrpatcdhk@bpatc.org.bd

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Afroza Parvin
Deputy Director

02224442080-86 Ext. 4120,
02224446616 (0),
01730908944
afrozal6539@gmail.com

Shamima Shormin
Deputy Director

02224442080-86 Ext. 4123,
01717157484
ddshamima30bcs.2021@gmail.
com

Md. Ahoshan Habib
Assistant Director

01724856014
ahoshanhabibm@gmail.com

Golam Mahmud
Deputy Director

01916266099
gmahmuddu@gmail.com

Helena Perveen
Deputy Director

01777-416402(M)
hp_mousum@yahoo.com

Ahammed Hossain Bhuiyan
Deputy Director

01637223454
ahmed.ac.bd@gmail.com

Parvez Chawdhury
Deputy Director

01739-691916 (M)
parvezchaw@gmail.com

Iffat Jahan
Deputy Director

01676982082 (M)
iffat_satu@yahoo.com



mailto:afroza16539@gmail.com
mailto:ddshamima30bcs.2021@gmail.com
mailto:ddshamima30bcs.2021@gmail.com
mailto:ahoshanhabibm@gmail.com
mailto:gmahmuddu@gmail.com
mailto:hp_mousum@yahoo.com
mailto:ahmed.ac.bd@gmail.com
mailto:parvezchaw@gmail.com
mailto:iffat_satu@yahoo.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Maureen Karim
Deputy Director

01738211294
maureenkarim@gmail.com

Jahir Emam
Deputy Director

01717205655
j.e.sajib@gmail.com

Dr. Md. Arafe Zawad
Assistant Director (Sports)

02224442080-86
Ext:4302(0)/4460(r),
01727605252(m),
01552321081(m),
01823330366
adsports1@BPATC.org.bd
mazawad2006@yahoo.com
mazawad2010@gmail.com

Nahid Tamanna
Deputy Director

01714383679
tamannamcru@gmail.com

Md Sajedur Rahman

Assistant Project Director,
Enhancing Of Training Capacity
Of BPATC

01716781272 (m)
sajed15480@yahoo.com

Shaikh Shamsul Arefin
Assistant Project Director,
Enhancing Of Training Capacity
Of BPATC

01717511663 (m)
rajib208@yahoo.com

Md. Faruq Sufian
Deputy Director

01726763076
smdfarug@gmail.com



mailto:maureenkarim@gmail.com
mailto:j.e.sajib@gmail.com
mailto:adsports1@BPATC.org.bd
mailto:mazawad2006@yahoo.com
mailto:mazawad2010@gmail.com
mailto:tamannamcru@gmail.com
mailto:sajed15480@yahoo.com
mailto:rajib208@yahoo.com
mailto:smdfaruq@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Shohela Ferdous
Deputy Director

01710452619
shohelaru2001@gmail.com

Md. Rezaul Alam Sarker
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

01718751252
reza751252@gmail.com

Jobaida Akter 01832800540
Assistant Director, RPATC,

Chattogram

Syed Asrafujjaman 01712529000

Assistant Director

sajaman21@yahoo.com

Md. Asraful Islam
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Rajshahi

8801716-099773 (M)
masraful.28bcs@gmail.com

Mst. Shumoni Aktar
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Chottogram

Shahnewaz
Assistant Director

01711154550
shahnewaz0l@gmail.com

Md. Azizul Hoque
Assistant Director

01917739027
azizulhoque1l963@gmail.com

Md. Hasib Mamun
Research Officer

02224442080-86 ; Ext. 4169,
01676650704
hasib.BPATC@gmail.com



mailto:shohelaru2001@gmail.com
mailto:reza751252@gmail.com
mailto:sajaman21@yahoo.com
mailto:masraful.28bcs@gmail.com
mailto:shahnewaz01@gmail.com
mailto:azizulhoque1963@gmail.com
mailto:hasib.bpatc@gmail.com

Picture

Name & Designation

Contact
(Phone & Email)

Bappa Kumar Paul

Assistant Engineer (Civil),
Enhancing Of Training Capacity
Of BPATC

01758694802 (m)
b.bappa89@gmail.com

Nasrin Fatema
Assistant Director

7745010-16 Ext: 4163,
01711668677

Md. Nurul Islam Biswas
Assistant Director

02224442080-86 ext 4150(0),
01919853988
adba@BPATC.org.bd

Mehedi Shahnewaz Jalil
Assistant Director

Mobile: +880 1716 303131 E-
Mail: msjalil298 @gmail.com

Susmita Saha
Assistant Director, RPATC,
Khulna

01726995379
susmitan896@gmail.com

Zahid Igbal

Assistant Project Director,
Enhancing Of Training Capacity
Of BPATC

01944106406
zahidigbal9@gmail.com



mailto:b.bappa89@gmail.com
mailto:adba@BPATC.org.bd
mailto:msjalil298@gmail.com
mailto:susmitan896@gmail.com
mailto:zahidiqbal9@gmail.com

